
MEDJET is the premier global air medical transport and travel security membership program for travelers.
Accidents, illness and safety concerns can happen anywhere. Medjet can get you home.

MEDJETASSIST provides its members with coordinated hospital-to-hospital medical transfer if injury 
or illness occur during domestic or international travel, for business or pleasure. The Medjet Member 
is transferred to their home hospital of choice, regardless of medical necessity, for the cost of the 
membership and nothing more. With medical transport costs ranging from $30,000 to over $180,000, 
why risk it?

MEDJETHORIZON includes all the renowned medical transport benefits of a MedjetAssist membership, 
plus worldwide travel security, crisis response and evacuation services powered by FocusPoint 
International. Members have access to our 24/7 travel security network for in-country response to a 
wide range of safety concerns and threats while traveling including terrorism, natural disaster, political 
threats, violent crime and wrongful detention. These safety concerns are sadly a growing reality for 
today’s business traveler, even in places once considered “safe.” MedjetHorizon can respond as soon 
as a member feels uneasy; there is no need to wait for government issued hard triggers or evacuation 
orders, which most travel insurance policies must wait for.

Jim Dobson, Forbes

“I discovered Medjet a few years ago and have purchased a 
membership every year.”

Peter Greenberg, Author/Travel Editor,
CBS News 	

“Medjet does the best job for one very important reason. The 
fine-print disclaimers that you’ll find in other policies are virtually 
eliminated ... I strongly advise you to consider this.”

Jena Gardner, President, JG Black 
Book of Travel

“Medjet is a no-brainer as far as I’m concerned. Travel is my 
business; I travel almost constantly and I wouldn’t go on a trip 
without them. I’ve seen Medjet in action and it’s like having 
family take care of you.”

Medjet Memberships
Travel Protection. Elevated.

VIDEO [CLICK TO PLAY] 
Why Travel Advisors Love Medjet

https://medjetassist.com/testimonials-and-reviews
https://medjetassist.com/testimonials-and-reviews


  8 Day Membership

15 Day Membership

21 Day Membership

30 Day Membership

MEDJETASSIST SHORT-TERM MEMBERSHIPS

MEDJETASSIST ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATES

One Year

Two Year

Three Year

Five Year

Ind.

$295
$499
$699
$1,099

Family

$399
$759
$1,099
$1,699

MEDJETHORIZON ANNUALMEMBERSHIP RATES

Family

$578
$1,117
$1,636
$2,594

Ind.

$444
$797
$1,146
$1,844

One Year

Two Year

Three Year

Five Year

Diamond Individual                                                   

Diamond + Spouse Under 75                                     

Diamond + Diamond Spouse                               

MEDJETASSIST DIAMOND ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS
(age 75-84, application required)

$450
$665
$855

$599
$844
$1,034

Family

$199
$250
$325
$385

Ind.

$99
$145
$185
$250

MEDJET | MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS AND PRICES

Compare Benefits

MedjetAssist MedjetHorizon

Medical & Transport Benefits:
Hospital to Hospital Medical Transfer for the
member regardless of Medical Necessity

Members determine to which Medical Facility to be
moved

All-Expenses-Paid Air Medical Transport in the
United States as well as Internationally

Covers both business and personal travel

Travel Medical Emergency Referals, Monitoring,
Telephone Interpretation and Message Relay

Transfer of Mortal Remains

Emergency Medical Cash Advance

Ground Ambulance and Specialty Hospital Transfer
(under 150 miles)

Travel Security and Crisis Response
Benefits:
24/7 Travel Security Response and Evacuation
Services due to Political Threat, Terrorism, Natural
Disaster, Pandemic and Violent Crime

24/7 Crisis Response to Kidnap for Ransom, 
Disappearance, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail & 
Extortion, Hijacking

Trip Intelligence and e-Alerts

Attorney Contact Information

Take trips. Not chances.

®

®

MEDJETHORIZON DIAMOND ANNUAL MEMBERSHIPS
(age 75-84, application required)

Diamond Individual                                                   

Diamond + Spouse Under 75                                     

Diamond + Diamond Spouse                               

  8 Day Membership

15 Day Membership

21 Day Membership

30 Day Membership

MEDJETHORIZON SHORT-TERM MEMBERSHIPS
Family

$314
$365
$440
$500

Ind.

$184
$230
$270
$335


