

Recommended By:

Forbes



CONDÉ NAST ©CBS NEWS

TRAVEL+

THE HUFFINGTON POST

MEDJET is the premier global air medical transport and travel security membership program for travelers. Accidents, illness and safety concerns can happen anywhere. Medjet can get you home.

MEDJETASSIST provides its members with coordinated hospital-to-hospital medical transfer if injury or illness occur during domestic or international travel, for business or pleasure. The Medjet Member is transferred to their home hospital of choice, regardless of medical necessity, for the cost of the membership and nothing more. With medical transport costs ranging from \$30,000 to over \$180,000, why risk it?

MEDJETHORIZON includes all the renowned medical transport benefits of a MedjetAssist membership, plus worldwide travel security, crisis response and evacuation services powered by FocusPoint International. Members have access to our 24/7 travel security network for in-country response to a wide range of safety concerns and threats while traveling including terrorism, natural disaster, political threats, violent crime and wrongful detention. These safety concerns are sadly a growing reality for today's business traveler, even in places once considered "safe." MedjetHorizon can respond as soon as a member feels uneasy; there is no need to wait for government issued hard triggers or evacuation orders, which most travel insurance policies must wait for.



Jim Dobson, Forbes

"I discovered Medjet a few years ago and have purchased a membership every year."

Peter Greenberg, Author/Travel Editor, **CBS News**



"Medjet does the best job for one very important reason. The fine-print disclaimers that you'll find in other policies are virtually eliminated ... I strongly advise you to consider this."

Jena Gardner, President, JG Black **Book of Travel**



"Medjet is a no-brainer as far as I'm concerned. Travel is my business; I travel almost constantly and I wouldn't go on a trip without them. I've seen Medjet in action and it's like having family take care of you."

	Medjet Assist Take trips. Not chances.		
Medical & Transport Benefits: Hospital to Hospital Medical Transfer for the member regardless of Medical Necessity	✓	✓	
Members determine to which Medical Facility to be moved	✓	~	
All-Expenses-Paid Air Medical Transport in the United States as well as Internationally	✓	~	
Covers both business and personal travel		✓	
Travel Medical Emergency Referals, Monitoring, Telephone Interpretation and Message Relay	✓	✓	
Transfer of Mortal Remains	~	✓	
Emergency Medical Cash Advance		✓	
Ground Ambulance and Specialty Hospital Transfer (under 150 miles)		~	
Travel Security and Crisis Response Benefits: 24/7 Travel Security Response and Evacuation Services due to Political Threat, Terrorism, Natural Disaster, Pandemic and Violent Crime		✓	
24/7 Crisis Response to Kidnap for Ransom, Disappearance, Wrongful Detention, Blackmail & Extortion, Hijacking		✓	
Trip Intelligence and e-Alerts		✓	
Attorney Contact Information		~	

MedjetHorizon

MEDJETASSIST ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RATES		MEDJETHORIZON ANNUALMEMBERSHIP RATES				
	Ind.	Family		Ind.	Fami	ily
One Year	\$295	\$399	One Year	\$444	\$578	
Two Year	\$499	\$759	Two Year	\$797	\$1,117	
Three Year	\$699	\$1,099	Three Year	\$1,146	\$1,636	
Five Year	\$1,099	\$1,699	Five Year	\$1,844	,844 \$2,594	
MEDJETASSIST DIAM (AGE 75-84, APPLICATIO		MEMBERSHIPS	MEDJETHORIZON DIA (AGE 75-84, APPLICATION)		L MEME	BERSHIPS
Diamond Individual \$45		\$450	Diamond Individual			\$599
Diamond + Spous	Diamond + Spouse Under 75 \$665		Diamond + Spouse Under 75			\$844
Diamond + Diamo	Diamond + Diamond Spouse \$855		Diamond + Diamond Spouse		,	\$1,034
MEDJETASSIST SHO	RT-TERM ME	MBERSHIPS	MEDJETHORIZON S	SHORT-TERM I	MEMBE	RSHIPS
	Ind	!. Family		Iτ	ıd.	Famil
B Day Membership	\$99	9 \$199	8 Day Membershi	ip \$	184	\$314
5 Day Membership	\$14	45 \$250	15 Day Membershi	ip \$	230	\$365
1 Day Membership	\$18	85 \$325	21 Day Membershi	ip \$	270	\$440
Day Membership	\$2.	\$385 S	30 Day Membershi	in ¢	335	\$500